Tartu linna meistrivoistlused U18 ja U20 vanuseklassile | paev

T U18 100m jooks
Finaal

1. GRETTE-LY MAESALU
2. MIA MARII MARKS
3. KRISTA ADER

N U20 100m jooks

1. MIRJAM MOTTUS
2. BIRGIT PAJU
3. KATRIN LILIENTHAL

P U18 100m jooks
Finaal

SANDER ORGMAA
PRIIDIK MEELO VASTRIK
HOLGER DAHL

STEN HENDRIK KILLAK
AKSEL TENNO
RIKI-TAAVI NURM

KOIT VAAS

BRENDON MAKSIMOV

O N U kWM

M U20 100m jooks
Finaal

1. OTTO POLLUMAA

T U18 kuulitouge

1. MARILIIS LAANISTE
11.46 11.42 12.09 12.19
2. KART-TRINITY SILLAOTS
10.27 10.20 10.51 10.44

06.05.2003
24.05.2002
01.07.2003

19.07.2000
09.02.2000
19.04.2000

17.10.2002
23.07.2002
07.03.2003
25.06.2003
09.07.2003
20.06.2002
08.12.2003
12.03.2003

11.05.2001

11.04.2003
12.90 X
06.12.2003
X X

13.06.2019

Tartu Tamme staadion

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TARTU SS KALEV
TU ASK

TARTU SS KALEV
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

13,23
14,19
14,32

13,51
13,67
13,89

12,45
12,51
12,67
12,91
13,03
13,71
14,08
14,11

12,28

12.90

10.51

-3,2
-3,2
-3,2

-1,9
-1,9
-1,9

-3,0
-3,0
-3,0
-3,0
-3,0
-3,0
-3,0
-3,0



P U18 kuulitouge

1. OSKAR-FILIP TAMMIK

13.87 13.66 X

X

2. HANNES REMMELGAS

12.76 X X
3. SANDER ORGMAA

X

11.54 11.66 12.74 X

4. LAURI EAMETS
X 10.93 9.69

v.a VARMO PARNPUU

11.10

12.05 12.41 12.64 12.20

T U18 kettaheide

1. KART-TRINITY SILLAOTS

2. MARILIIS LAANISTE

N U20 kettaheide

1. REELIKA PARNPUU

P U18 kettaheide

JAAGUP MAIDLA
SANDER ORGMAA
HOLGER DAHL

e wN e

v.a KASPAR PARKSEPP
v.a VARMO PARNPUU

T U18 kaugushiipe

HANNES REMMELGAS
OSKAR FILIP TAMMIK

1. LEELO AINO JURGENSTEIN

456 4.69 451
+1,7 +1,7 +3,4

2. GRETTE-LY MAESALU

437 460 4.43
+1,2 +1,8 +2,7

X
+3,4

4.76
+2,6

12.07.2002
14.02 14.05
08.03.2003
13.57 X
17.10.2002
11.73 X
01.11.2002
1143 X

18.02.2004

12.38 12.70

06.12.2003
11.04.2003

05.11.2000

08.03.2003
12.07.2002
29.10.2002
17.10.2002
07.03.2003

03.05.2004
18.02.2004

12.02.2003
4.67 4.96
+3,1 +2,7
06.05.2003
X X

+2,2 +2,4

TU ASK

TU ASK

TARTU SS KALEV

TU ASK

TARTU SS KALEV

TU ASK
TU ASK

TARTU SS KALEV

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TARTU SS KALEV
TU ASK

TU ASK
TARTU SS KALEV

TU ASK

TU ASK

14.05

13.57

12.74

11.43

12.70

33.62
33.16

30.85

45.94
44.61
36.41
32.10
28.64

45.17
38.76

4.96

4.76



3. KRISTA ADER

X 4.06
+1,2 +1,7

4.23
+2,8

v.a MARTHA HOLST

3.99 3.97
+0,8 +2,7

N U20 kaugushiipe

X
+3,7

1.

V.a

3.99
+3,8

4.13
+3,7

LIISA-MARIA TRUUPOLD

5.73 5.58 5.73
+2,9 +2,9 +3,6
ELIISE ANIJALG

X 539 5.38
+2,5 43,1 +3,5
BIRGIT PAJU

520 - -
+2,0

REELIKA PARNPUU
483 506 X
+2,0 +2,2 +1,5

HANNA-KETTER KIVI

435 455 444
+2,7 43,2 +3,2

BRITTA PAHKEL
474 4.88 4.82
+2,5 +2,1 +1,5

P U18 kaugushiipe

1.

JAAGUP MAIDLA
588 599 5.72
+3,1 +1,9 +1,3

2.58
+2,4

5.39
+2,3

+3,2

4.33
+3.5

4.80
+3,6

6.07
+3,4

PRIIDIK MEELO VASTRIK

570 5.54 5.50
+1,1 +3,2 +2,9
SANDER ORGMAA
542 549 547
+4,1 +3,0 +2,6
ILMAR LAANELAID
546 X 5.25
+3,4 +1,9 +34

5.60
+3,1

441
+2,6

5.05
+3,4

01.07.2003
4.43 3.66
+2,4 +2,2

07.11.2004
3.97 3.96
+3,5 43,7

24.03.2001
5.69 5.61
+1,5 +1,6
03.10.2001
5.33 5.48
+2,3 +1,8
09.02.2000

05.11.2000
5.19 5.17
+1,8 +1,7
27.12.2001
452 2.73
+3,7 +2,5

30.11.1997
488 X
+1,7 43,7

29.10.2002
6.20 5.91
+3,6 +2,4
23.07.2002
5.66 5.54
+2,5 +3,9
17.10.2002
549 X

+1,8 +2,5
20.01.2003
5.09 4.96
+1,9 +1,4

TU ASK

TU ASK

TARTU SS KALEV

TARTU SS KALEV

TARTU SS KALEV

TARTU SS KALEV

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TARTU SS KALEV

TU ASK

4.43

4.13

5.73

5.48

5.20

5.19

4.55

4.88

6.20

5.70

5.49

5.46



5. RIKI-TAAVI NURM
4,10 430 4.68
+0,7 +2,1 +1,9

4.79
+2,1

6. BRENDON MAKSIMOV

450 4.62 4.87

+2,7 +3,0 +4,3
7. KOIT VAAS

455 439 4.20

+2,5 +1,7 +2,3

M U20 kaugushiipe

1. PEETER LAANISTE
3.88 4.63 5.17
+3,2 +4,1 +2,9

T U18 400m jooks

1. KRISTIN HANGO
2. KAROLIINA KASK

M U20 400m jooks

3.63
+3,1

4.78
+3,7

5.02
+1,9

1. PRIIDIK MEELO VASTRIK

2. RIKI-TAAVI NURM
3. OSKAR PIIK

20.06.2002
424 5.06
+1,5 +2,5
12.03.2003
X 4.28
+1,7 +3,9
08.12.2003
390 3.72
+3,0 +1,4

19.10.2001
494 5.54
+2,3 42,0

13.10.2003
02.06.2003

23.07.2002
20.06.2002
18.05.2003

TU ASK

TARTU SS KALEV

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
TARTU SS KALEV

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

5.06

4.87

4,78

5.54

1.03,43
1.10,71

57,43
1.01,08
1.02,10



